MAGNUM

A CreditStrong Product

Original Balance: $ 25,000
One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $25
Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 310
Annual Percentage Rate: 8.53%
Pay $620 per Month Pay $310 per Month

48 Month Term 120 Month Term

Minimum | Optional | Total
Month | Required| Extra Monthly | Interest
Payment | Payment | Payment

Minimum | Optional | Total

Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder

Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder
Savings Savings [Loan Balance

Month Required | Extra Monthly | Interest
Payment | Payment | Payment

Savings Savings (Loan Balance

Month1 = $310 $310 $620 $177.14 $442.86 $442.86 | $24,557.14 Month 1 $ 310 $0 $310 $177.14 $13286 $132.86 @ $24,867.14
Month2  $310 $310 $620 $174.00 $446.00 $888.86 @ $24,111.14 Month 2 $ 310 $0 $310 $176.20 $133.80 $266.66 @ $24,733.34
Month3 = $310 $ 310 $620 $170.84 $449.16 $1,338.02  $23,661.98 Month 3 $ 310 $0 $310 $17525 $134.75 @ $401.41 $ 24,598.59
Month4  $310 $310 $620 $167.66 $452.34 $1,790.36  $23,209.64 Month 4 $ 310 $0 $310 $174.29 $135.71 $537.12 | $24,462.88
Month5  $310 $ 310 $620 $164.45 $455.55 $2,24591 | $22,754.09 Month 5 $ 310 $0 $310 $173.33 $136.67 $673.79 $ 24,326.21
Month6  $ 310 $310 $620 $161.23 $458.77 $2,704.68 $22,295.32 Month 6 $ 310 $0 $310 $172.36 $137.64 $811.42 @ $24,188.58
Month7 = $310 $310 $620 $157.97 $462.03 $3,166.71 = $21,833.29 Month 7 $ 310 $0 $310 $171.39 $138.61 $950.03 | $24,049.97
Month8  $310 $ 310 $620 $154.70 $465.30 $3,632.01 $21,367.99 Month 8 $310 $0 $310 $170.41 $139.59 $1,089.62 $23,910.38
Month9 = $310 $ 310 $620 $151.40 $468.60 $4,100.60 = $20,899.40 Month 9 $ 310 $0 $310 $169.42 $140.58 @ $1,230.20 $23,769.80
Month 10 $ 310 $310 $620 $148.08 $471.92 $4,572.52 $20,427.48 Month 10 $ 310 $0 $310 $168.42 $14158 $1,371.78 $23,628.22
Month 11|  $310 $310 $620 ($144.74 $475.26 $5,047.78 @ $19,952.22 Month 11 $ 310 $0 $310 $167.42 $14258 @ $1,514.36 @ $23,485.64
Month 12 $ 310 $ 310 $620 $141.37 $478.63 $5,526.40 $19,473.60 Month 12 $ 310 $0 $310 $166.41 $14359 $1,657.95 $23,342.05
Month 13 $310 $310 $620 $137.98 $482.02 $6,008.42 = $18,991.58 Month 13 $310 $0 $310 $165.39 $14461 $1,802.56 $23,197.44
Month 14 $ 310 $310 $620 $134.57 $485.43 $6,493.86  $18,506.14 Month 14 $ 310 $0 $310 $164.37 $14563 $1,948.20 $23,051.80
Month 15 $ 310 $310 $620 $131.13 $488.87 $6,982.73  $18,017.27 Month 15 $ 310 $0 $310 $163.33 $146.67  $2,094.86 $22,905.14
Month 16  $ 310 $ 310 $620 $127.66 $492.34 $7,475.07  $17,524.93 Month 16 $310 $0 $310 $162.30 $147.70 $2,242.57 $22,757.43
Month 17 $ 310 $310 $620 $124.17 $495.83 $7970.89  $17,029.11 Month 17 $ 310 $0 $310 $161.25 $148.75  $2,391.32 @ $22,608.68
Month 18 $ 310 $310 $620 $120.66 $499.34 $8,470.23  $16,529.77 Month 18 $ 310 $0 $310 $160.20 $149.80 $2,541.12 $22,458.88
Month 19  $310 $310 $620 $117.12 $502.88 $8,973.11  $16,026.89 Month 19 $ 310 $0 $310 $159.13 $150.87  $2,691.99 @ $22,308.01
Month 20  $ 310 $310 $620 $113.56 $506.44 $9,479.55 $15,520.45 Month 20 $310 $0 $310 $158.06 $151.94 $2,84392 $22156.08
Month 21| $310 $310 $620 $109.97 $510.03 $9,989.58 $15,010.42 Month 21 $ 310 $0 $310 $156.99 $153.01  $2,996.93 @ $22,003.07
Month22 $310 $310 $620 $106.36 $513.64 | $10,503.22 $14,496.78 Month 22 $ 310 $0 $310 $155.90 $154.10 $3,151.03 $21,848.97
Month 23 $310 $310 $620 $102.72 $517.28 | $11,020.50  $ 13,979.50 Month 23 $ 310 $0 $310 $154.81 $15519  $3,306.22 $21,693.78
Month24  $ 310 $310 $620  $99.05 $520.95 | $11,541.45 $13,458.55 Month 24 $ 310 $0 $310 $153.71 $156.29 $3,462.50 $21,537.50
Month 25  $310 $310 $620 | $9536 $524.64 | $12,066.09 $ 12,933.91 Month 25 $ 310 $0 $310 $152.61 $157.39  $3,619.90 $21,380.10
Month 26  $ 310 $310 $620 $91.64 $528.36 @ $12,594.45 $12,405.55 Month 26 $ 310 $0 $310 $151.49 $15851 $3,778.41 $21,221.59
Month 27 $310 $310 $620  $87.90 $532.10 | $13,126.55  $11,873.45 Month 27 $ 310 $0 $310 $150.37 $159.63 @ $3,938.04 $21,061.96
Month 28 $ 310 $310 $620 $84.13 $535.87  $13,662.42 $11,337.58 Month 28 $ 310 $0 $310 $149.24 $160.76 $4,098.81 @ $20,901.19
Month29 $310 $310 $620 | $80.33 $539.67 | $14,202.08 $10,797.92 Month 29 $310 $0 $310 $148.10 $161.90 $4,260.71 = $20,739.29
Month 30  $ 310 $310 $620 $76.51 $543.49 | $14,745.57 $10,254.43 Month 30 $ 310 $0 $310 $146.95 $163.05 $4,423.76 $20,576.24
Month 31| $310 $ 310 $620 | $7266 $547.34 | $15292.92 $9,707.08 Month 31 $310 $0 $310 $145.79 $164.21  $4,587.97 @ $20,412.03




Savings Savings (Loan Balance Savings Savings [Loan Balance
Payment | Payment | Payment Payment Payment Payment
Month 32 $ 310 $ 310 $620 $68.78 $551.22  $15844.14 $9,155.86 Month 32 $ 310 $310 $144.63 $165.37 $4,753.34  $20,246.66
Month 33| $ 310 $ 310 $620  $64.87 $555.13 | $16,399.26  $8,600.74 Month 33 $ 310 $310 $143.46 $166.54 $4,919.88 @ $20,080.12
Month 34 $ 310 $ 310 $620 $60.94 $559.06 @ $16,958.32 $8,041.68 Month 34 $ 310 $ 0 $310 $142.28 $167.72 $5,087.60 $ 19,912.40
Month 35 $310 $ 310 $620 | $56.98 $563.02 | $17,521.34 $7,478.66 Month 35 $ 310 $0 $310 $141.09 $168.91 @ $5,256.51 @ $ 19,743.49
Month 36 $ 310 $ 310 $620  $52.99 $567.01 $18,088.35 $6,911.65 Month 36 $ 310 $0 $310 $139.89 $170.11 @ $5426.61 $19,573.39
Month 37| $ 310 $ 310 $620  $4897 $571.03 | $18,659.38 $6,340.62 Month 37 $ 310 $0 $310 $138.69 $171.31 | $5597.92 $ 19,402.08
Month 38 $ 310 $ 310 $620 $4493 $575.07 $19,23445 $5,765.55 Month 38 $ 310 $0 $310 $137.47 $17253 $5,77045 $19,229.55
Month 39 $310 $ 310 $620  $4085  $579.15 | $19,813.60 $5,186.40 Month 39 $ 310 $0 $310 $136.25 $173.75  $5944.20 @ $ 19,055.80
Month 40  $ 310 $ 310 $620 $36.75 $583.25 $20,396.85 $4,603.15 Month 40 $ 310 $0 $310 $135.02 $17498 $6,119.18 $ 18,880.82
Month 41 $ 310 $ 310 $620 | $3262 $587.38 | $20,984.23 $4,015.77 Month 41 $ 310 $0 $310 $133.78 $176.22  $6,29540 @ $ 18,704.60
Month 42 $ 310 $ 310 $620 $2845 $591.55 | $21,575.78 $3,424.22 Month 42 $ 310 $0 $310 $132.53 $177.47 $6,472.86 $ 18,527.14
Month 43 $ 310 $ 310 $620 $2426 $595.74 | $22171.52 $2,828.48 Month 43 $ 310 $0 $310 $131.28 $178.72  $6,651.59 @ $ 18,348.41
Month 44  $ 310 $ 310 $620 | $20.04 $599.96 | $22,771.47 $2,228.53 Month 44 $ 310 $0 $310 $130.01 $179.99 $6,831.58 §18,168.42
Month 45  $ 310 $ 310 $620 | $15.79  $604.21 $23,375.68 $1,624.32 Month 45 $ 310 $0 $310 $128.73| $181.27  $7,01285 | $17,987.15
Month 46 $ 310 $ 310 $620  $11.51 $608.49 | $23,984.17 $1,015.83 Month 46 $ 310 $0 $310 $127.45 $18255 $7,195.40 $ 17,804.60
Month 47 $ 310 $ 310 $ 620 $7.20 $612.80 | $24,596.98 $403.02 Month 47 $ 310 $0 $310 $126.16| $183.84 | $7,379.24 $17,620.76
Month 48  $ 310 $96 $ 620 $2.86 $400.17  $24,997.14 $0.00 Month 48 $ 310 $0 $310 $124.85 $185.15  $7,564.39 | $17,435.61
Month 49 $ 310 $0 $310 $123.54| $186.46 @ $7,750.85 | $17,249.15
Month 50 $ 310 $0 $310 $122.22) $187.78 $7,938.63 $17,061.37
Month 51 $ 310 $0 $310 $120.89| $189.11 | $8,127.74  § 16,872.26
Month 52 $ 310 $0 $310 $119.55 $190.45 $8,318.19 | $16,681.81
Month 53 $ 310 $0 $310 $118.20 $191.80 @ $8,509.99 | $16,490.01
Month 54 $ 310 $0 $310 $116.84 $193.16 = $8,703.15 § 16,296.85
Month 55 $ 310 $0 $310 $115.47| $19453 | $8,897.67 $ 16,102.33
Month 56 $ 310 $0 $310 $114.09 $19591 $9,093.58 § 15,906.42
Month 57 $ 310 $0 $310 $112.71] $197.29 | $9,290.87 @ § 15,709.13
Month 58 $ 310 $0 $310 $111.31 $198.69 $9,489.57 §15,510.43
Month 59 $ 310 $0 $310 $109.90/ $200.10 @ $9,689.67 § 15,310.33
Month 60 $ 310 $0 $310 $108.48 $201.52 $9,891.18 § 15,108.82
Month 61 $ 310 $0 $310 $107.05 $202.95  $10,094.13 § 14,905.87
Month 62 $ 310 $0 $310 $105.62 $204.38 §$10,298.51 § 14,701.49
Month 63 $ 310 $0 $310 $104.17| $205.83 | $10,504.34  $ 14,495.66
Month 64 $ 310 $0 $310 $102.71) $207.29 $10,711.63 § 14,288.37
Month 65 $ 310 $0 $310 $101.24| $208.76 ' $10,920.39 | $ 14,079.61
Month 66 $ 310 $0 $310 $99.76 | $210.24 $11,130.63 $ 13,869.37
Month 67 $ 310 $0 $310 1 $9827 | $211.73  $11,342.36  $ 13,657.64
Month 68 $ 310 $0 $310 $96.77 $213.23 $11,555.59 | $ 13,444.41
Month 69 $ 310 $0 $310 1 $9526| $214.74 $11,770.33  § 13,229.67
Month 70 $ 310 $0 $310 $93.74 $216.26 $11,986.59 | $ 13,013.41
Month 71 $ 310 $0 $310 $9221| $217.79  $12,204.38  $ 12,795.62
Month 72 $ 310 $0 $310 $90.66 $219.34 $12,423.71  $12,576.29
Month 73 $ 310 $0 $310  $89.11| $220.89  $12,644.60 $ 12,355.40
Month 74 $ 310 $0 $310 $87.54 | $22246 $12,867.06 $ 12,132.94
Month 75 $ 310 $0 $310 $8597 | $224.03 $13,091.09| $11,908.91
Month 76 $ 310 $0 $310 $84.38 $22562 $13,316.71 $ 11,683.29
Month 77 $ 310 $0 $310 $82.78| $227.22  $13,543.93 § 11,456.07
Month 78 $ 310 $0 $310 $81.17 | $228.83 $13,772.75 § 11,227.25
Month 79 $ 310 $0 $310 $79.55| $230.45  $14,003.20 $ 10,996.80
Month 80 $ 310 $0 $310 $77.92 | $232.08 §$14,235.28 § 10,764.72
Month 81 $ 310 $0 $310 $76.27 | $233.73 | $14,469.01  $ 10,530.99
Month 82 $ 310 $0 $310 $7462 $23538 $14,704.39 | $10,295.61




LTt | (o ieTE Uizl Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder LTl | (el UGzl Principal / | Cumulative |Credit Builder
Required [ Extra Monthly Required | Extra Monthly s .

Savings Savings (Loan Balance Savings Savings [Loan Balance
Payment | Payment | Payment Payment Payment Payment

Month 83 $310 $310 | $72.95 $237.05 $14,941.44 §$10,058.56
Month 84 $310 $310 $71.27 $238.73 $15,180.17 $9,819.83
Month 85 $310 $ 0 $310 | $69.58 $240.42 $1542059 $9,579.41
Month 86 $310 $0 $310 $67.88 $242.12 $15662.72 $9,337.28
Month 87 $310 $0 $310 $66.16 $243.84 $15906.56 $9,093.44
Month 88 $310 $0 $310 $64.43 $24557 $16,152.12 $8,847.88
Month 89 $310 $0 $310 | $62.69 $247.31 $16,399.43 $8,600.57
Month 90 $310 $0 $310 $60.94 $249.06 $16,64849 $8,351.51
Month 91 $310 $0 $310 | $59.18 $250.82  $16,899.32 $8,100.68
Month 92 $310 $0 $310 $57.40 $252.60 $17,151.92 $7,848.08
Month 93 $310 $0 $310 | $55.61 $254.39 $17,406.31 $7,593.69
Month 94 $310 $0 $310 $53.81 $256.19 $17,662.51 $7,337.49
Month 95 $ 310 $0 $310 $51.99 $258.01 $17,920.52 $7,079.48
Month 96 $ 310 $0 $310 $50.16 $259.84 §$18,180.35 $6,819.65
Month 97 $ 310 $0 $310 $48.32 $261.68 §$18,442.03 $6,557.97
Month 98 $ 310 $0 $310 $46.47 $263.53 $18,705.57 $6,294.43
Month 99 $ 310 $0 $310 $44.60 $26540 $18,970.97 $6,029.03
Month 100  $ 310 $0 $310 $4272 $267.28 $19,238.25 $5,761.75
Month 101 $ 310 $0 $310 $40.83 $269.17 $19,507.42 $5492.58
Month 102 $ 310 $0 $310 $38.92 $271.08 $19,778.50 $5,221.50
Month 103 = $ 310 $0 $310  $37.00 $273.00 $20,051.51 $4,948.49
Month 104  $310 $0 $310 $35.06 $274.94 $20,326.44 $4,673.56
Month 105  $ 310 $0 $310  $33.11 $276.89 $20,603.33 $4,396.67
Month 106  $ 310 $0 $310 $31.15 $278.85 $20,882.18 $4,117.82
Month 107 = $310 $0 $310 $29.18 $280.82  $21,163.00 $3,837.00
Month 108  $ 310 $0 $310 $27.19 $282.81 $21,44581 $3,554.19
Month 109 = $ 310 $0 $310 $25.18 $284.82 $21,730.63 $3,269.37
Month 110  $310 $0 $310 $23.17 $286.83 $22,017.46 $2,982.54
Month 111 $ 310 $0 $310 $21.13 $288.87 $22306.33 $2,693.67
Month 112 $310 $0 $310 $19.09 $290.91 $22597.24 $2402.76
Month 113 = $310 $0 $310 $17.02 $292.98 §$22890.22 $2,109.78
Month 114  $310 $0 $310 $14.95 $295.05 $23,185.27 $1,814.73
Month 115 $310 $0 $310 $12.86 $297.14 $23,48241 $1,517.59
Month 116  $310 $0 $310 $10.75 $299.25 $23,781.66 $1,218.34
Month 117 = $310 $0 $ 310 $8.63  $301.37 | $24,083.03 $916.97
Month 118  $310 $0 $ 310 $6.50 $303.50 | $24,386.53 $613.47
Month 119 = $310 $0 $ 310 $4.35 $305.65 | $24,692.18 $ 307.82
Month 120 $ 310 $0 $ 310 $218 @ $305.64 | $24,997.82 $0.00




